
REASONS TO CHOOSE SLIGO

• Boasting the Largest Conference facilities in the North
West of Ireland

• Located on the Wild Atlantic Way in the beautiful
surrounds of Rosses Point

• The hotel enjoys panoramic views across Sligo Bay
and Benbulben Mountain

• 320 complimentary car-parking spaces

• EV Charging Station

• Ireland West Airport Knock only 45 minutes’ drive
away

• Benbulben Ballroom caters for 740 delegates

• Complimentary Wi-Fi with speeds of up to 1GB

• 10 flexible Meeting rooms all with natural daylight,
up to date facilities

• Dedicated Meeting and Event Planner

• A dedicated Meetings Mezzanine with your own
business centre

• 132 Guest rooms including Standards, Business Class
and Suites

• Fitness Club including an 18-metre pool, steam room,
Sauna, Jacuzzi and Gym

• Luxurious Spa & Wellness Centre

• Championship Golf Courses close by including
County Sligo Golf Club (5 mins drive)

Radisson Blu Hotel Sligo, Ballincar, Rosses Point, Co. Sligo 

+353 (0) 71 914 0008 | info.sligo@radissonblu.com | www.radsligo.com

RADISSON BLU HOTEL
SLIGO

• Boasting the Largest Conference facilities in the 
North West of Ireland 

• Located on the Wild Atlantic Way in the beautiful 
surrounds of Rosses Point 

• 320 complimentary car-parking spaces
• Ireland West Airport Knock only 45 minutes’ drive away
• Benbulben Ballroom caters for 740 delegates
• 10 flexible Meeting rooms all with natural daylight, 

up to date facilities

• A dedicated Meetings Mezzanine with your own 
business centre

• 132 Guest rooms including Standards, Business 
Class and Suites

• Leisure Club including an 18-metre pool, steam room, 
Sauna, Jacuzzi and Gym

• Luxurious Spa & Wellness Centre
• Championship Golf Courses close by including County 

Sligo Golf Club

11 REASONS TO CHOOSE SLIGO

R a d i s s o n   B l u  H o te l ,  S l i g o + 3 5 3  7 1  9 1 4  0 0 0 8       |        i n fo. s l i g o @ ra d i s s o n b l u . co m        |       w w w. ra d s l i g o. co m

Ballincar 

Baymount

Knocknarea
Section 1

Knocknarea
Section 2

Brickleve

Dartry 

Cregg

Benbulben 
Section 1

Benbulben 
Section 2

Benbulben 
Section 3

MEETING ROOMS CAPACITY CHART

Board
room Theatre

Class
room U-Shape Banquet Buffet Caberet

Ceiling
Height (m)

Length &
Width (m)

Floor 
Area (m2)

Power
Points Lighting

TV
Points

Phone
Points

702

270

229

194

508

200

58

120

74

46

15

41

54

31

16

4

6

6

10

12

8

16

8

8

6

8

10

6

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

N/A

Yes

Yes

Yes

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

2

4

2

2

N/A

2

2

N/A

Benbulben Section
1+2+3

Benbulben Section 1

Benbulben Section 2

Benbulben Section 3

Benbulben Section
1+2

Benbulben Section
2+3

Brickleve

Knocknarea 1+2

Knocknarea 1

Knocknarea 2

Cregg

Dartry

Ballincar

Baymount

39x18

15x18

12x18

10.8x18

28x18

24x18

9x6.4

9x13.3

8.2x9

5.1x9

5x3

9x4.6

9x6

5.2x6

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

2.7

2.7

2.7

2.7

2.7

2.7

3

3

320

120

90

48

200

180

36

56

45

16

N/A

16

24

N/A

360

130

100

90

200

180

18

54

27

18

N/A

N/A

27

N/A

500

160

120

120

250

220

27

63

36

18

N/A

18

27

N/A

90

60

60

40

N/A

N/A

21

36

18

12

N/A

15

18

N/A

400

177

150

126

400

350

21

70

40

18

N/A

18

28

N/A

740

220

200

150

600

450

50

100

60

20

N/A

30

32

N/A

N/A

40

40

40

N/A

N/A

20

33

21

14

5

15

18

8

6

2

2

2

4

4

4

6

2

4

N/A

4

1

1

Ballincar 

Baymount

Knocknarea
Section 1

Knocknarea
Section 2

Brickleve

Dartry 

Cregg

Benbulben 
Section 1

Benbulben 
Section 2

Benbulben 
Section 3

MEETING ROOMS CAPACITY CHART

Board
room Theatre

Class
room U-Shape Banquet Buffet Caberet

Ceiling
Height (m)

Length &
Width (m)

Floor 
Area (m2)

Power
Points Lighting

TV
Points

Phone
Points

702

270

229

194

508

200

58

120

74

46

15

41

54

31

16

4

6

6

10

12

8

16

8

8

6

8

10

6

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

N/A

Yes

Yes

Yes

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

2

4

2

2

N/A

2

2

N/A

Benbulben Section
1+2+3

Benbulben Section 1

Benbulben Section 2

Benbulben Section 3

Benbulben Section
1+2

Benbulben Section
2+3

Brickleve

Knocknarea 1+2

Knocknarea 1

Knocknarea 2

Cregg

Dartry

Ballincar

Baymount

39x18

15x18

12x18

10.8x18

28x18

24x18

9x6.4

9x13.3

8.2x9

5.1x9

5x3

9x4.6

9x6

5.2x6

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

2.7

2.7

2.7

2.7

2.7

2.7

3

3

320

120

90

48

200

180

36

56

45

16

N/A

16

24

N/A

360

130

100

90

200

180

18

54

27

18

N/A

N/A

27

N/A

500

160

120

120

250

220

27

63

36

18

N/A

18

27

N/A

90

60

60

40

N/A

N/A

21

36

18

12

N/A

15

18

N/A

400

177

150

126

400

350

21

70

40

18

N/A

18

28

N/A

740

220

200

150

600

450

50

100

60

20

N/A

30

32

N/A

N/A

40

40

40

N/A

N/A

20

33

21

14

5

15

18

8

6

2

2

2

4

4

4

6

2

4

N/A

4

1

1

Conference Suites Length & 
Width (m)

Ceiling 
Height (m)

Floor Area 
(m2) Theatre Class 

Room U Shape Board 
Room

Cabaret 
x 8 Banquet

Benbulben  
Section 1+2+3 39x18 4.2 702 740 400 90 - 320 500

Benbulben Section 1+2 28x18 4.2 508 600 400 - - 200 250

Benbulben Section 2+3 24x18 4.2 200 450 350 - - 180 220

Benbulben Section 1 15x18 4.2 270 220 177 60 40 120 160

Benbulben Section 2 12x18 4.2 229 200 150 60 40 90 120

Benbulben Section 3 10.8x18 4.2 194 150 126 40 40 48 120

Brickleve 9x6.4 2.7 58 50 21 21 20 32 36

Knocknarea 1+2 9x13.3 2.7 120 100 70 36 33 56 63

Knocknarea 1 8.2x9 2.7 74 60 40 18 21 32 45

Knocknarea 2 5.1x9 2.7 46 20 18 12 14 16 18

Cregg 5x3 2.7 15 5

Dartry 9x4.6 2.7 41 30 18 15 15 16 18

Ballincar 9x6 3 54 32 28 18 18 24 27

Baymount 5.2x6 3 31 - - - 8 - -

The Radisson Blu Hotel & Spa, Sligo contains one of the largest and most impressive conference 
facilities in the North West region of Ireland. Whether you’re looking to host a private meeting,  

a product launch, a roadshow or a conference, all our naturally-lit rooms offer stunning panoramic 
views across Sligo Bay. On top of that, you and your delegates can enjoy free highspeed WiFi, 

complimentary car parking and the peace of mind in knowing we have a history of hosting some  
of Ireland’s largest AGMs and national and international conferences.

mailto:info.sligo@radissonblu.com


RADISSON BLU HOTEL
SLIGO

• Boasting the Largest Conference facilities in the 
North West of Ireland 

• Located on the Wild Atlantic Way in the beautiful 
surrounds of Rosses Point 

• 320 complimentary car-parking spaces
• Ireland West Airport Knock only 45 minutes’ drive away
• Benbulben Ballroom caters for 740 delegates
• 10 flexible Meeting rooms all with natural daylight, 

up to date facilities

• A dedicated Meetings Mezzanine with your own 
business centre

• 132 Guest rooms including Standards, Business 
Class and Suites

• Leisure Club including an 18-metre pool, steam room, 
Sauna, Jacuzzi and Gym

• Luxurious Spa & Wellness Centre
• Championship Golf Courses close by including County 

Sligo Golf Club

11 REASONS TO CHOOSE SLIGO

R a d i s s o n   B l u  H o te l ,  S l i g o + 3 5 3  7 1  9 1 4  0 0 0 8       |        i n fo. s l i g o @ ra d i s s o n b l u . co m        |       w w w. ra d s l i g o. co m

Ballincar 

Baymount

Knocknarea
Section 1

Knocknarea
Section 2

Brickleve

Dartry 

Cregg

Benbulben 
Section 1

Benbulben 
Section 2

Benbulben 
Section 3

MEETING ROOMS CAPACITY CHART

Board
room Theatre

Class
room U-Shape Banquet Buffet Caberet

Ceiling
Height (m)

Length &
Width (m)

Floor 
Area (m2)

Power
Points Lighting

TV
Points

Phone
Points

702

270

229

194

508

200

58

120

74

46

15

41

54

31

16

4

6

6

10

12

8

16

8

8

6

8

10

6

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

N/A

Yes

Yes

Yes

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

2

4

2

2

N/A

2

2

N/A

Benbulben Section
1+2+3

Benbulben Section 1

Benbulben Section 2

Benbulben Section 3

Benbulben Section
1+2

Benbulben Section
2+3

Brickleve

Knocknarea 1+2

Knocknarea 1

Knocknarea 2

Cregg

Dartry

Ballincar

Baymount

39x18

15x18

12x18

10.8x18

28x18

24x18

9x6.4

9x13.3

8.2x9

5.1x9

5x3

9x4.6

9x6

5.2x6

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

2.7

2.7

2.7

2.7

2.7

2.7

3

3

320

120

90

48

200

180

36

56

45

16

N/A

16

24

N/A

360

130

100

90

200

180

18

54

27

18

N/A

N/A

27

N/A

500

160

120

120

250

220

27

63

36

18

N/A

18

27

N/A

90

60

60

40

N/A

N/A

21

36

18

12

N/A

15

18

N/A

400

177

150

126

400

350

21

70

40

18

N/A

18

28

N/A

740

220

200

150

600

450

50

100

60

20

N/A

30

32

N/A

N/A

40

40

40

N/A

N/A

20

33

21

14

5

15

18

8

6

2

2

2

4

4

4

6

2

4

N/A

4

1

1

Ballincar 

Baymount

Knocknarea
Section 1

Knocknarea
Section 2

Brickleve

Dartry 

Cregg

Benbulben 
Section 1

Benbulben 
Section 2

Benbulben 
Section 3

MEETING ROOMS CAPACITY CHART

Board
room Theatre

Class
room U-Shape Banquet Buffet Caberet

Ceiling
Height (m)

Length &
Width (m)

Floor 
Area (m2)

Power
Points Lighting

TV
Points

Phone
Points

702

270

229

194

508

200

58

120

74

46

15

41

54

31

16

4

6

6

10

12

8

16

8

8

6

8

10

6

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

N/A

Yes

Yes

Yes

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

2

4

2

2

N/A

2

2

N/A

Benbulben Section
1+2+3

Benbulben Section 1

Benbulben Section 2

Benbulben Section 3

Benbulben Section
1+2

Benbulben Section
2+3

Brickleve

Knocknarea 1+2

Knocknarea 1

Knocknarea 2

Cregg

Dartry

Ballincar

Baymount

39x18

15x18

12x18

10.8x18

28x18

24x18

9x6.4

9x13.3

8.2x9

5.1x9

5x3

9x4.6

9x6

5.2x6

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

2.7

2.7

2.7

2.7

2.7

2.7

3

3

320

120

90

48

200

180

36

56

45

16

N/A

16

24

N/A

360

130

100

90

200

180

18

54

27

18

N/A

N/A

27

N/A

500

160

120

120

250

220

27

63

36

18

N/A

18

27

N/A

90

60

60

40

N/A

N/A

21

36

18

12

N/A

15

18

N/A

400

177

150

126

400

350

21

70

40

18

N/A

18

28

N/A

740

220

200

150

600

450

50

100

60

20

N/A

30

32

N/A

N/A

40

40

40

N/A

N/A

20

33

21

14

5

15

18

8

6

2

2

2

4

4

4

6

2

4

N/A

4

1

1

Bar

Bar




