

## REASONS TO CHOOSE SLIGO

The Radisson Blu Hotel & Spa, Sligo contains one of the largest and most impressive conference facilities in the North West region of Ireland. Whether you're looking to host a private meeting, a product launch, a roadshow or a conference, all our naturally-lit rooms offer stunning panoramic views across Sligo Bay. On top of that, you and your delegates can enjoy free highspeed WiFi, complimentary car parking and the peace of mind in knowing we have a history of hosting some of Ireland's largest AGMs and national and international conferences.

- Boasting the Largest Conference facilities in the North West of Ireland
- Located on the Wild Atlantic Way in the beautiful surrounds of Rosses Point
- The hotel enjoys panoramic views across Sligo Bay and Benbulben Mountain
- 320 complimentary car-parking spaces
- EV Charging Station
- Ireland West Airport Knock only 45 minutes' drive away
- Benbulben Ballroom caters for 740 delegates
- · Complimentary Wi-Fi with speeds of up to IGB

- 10 flexible Meeting rooms all with natural daylight, up to date facilities
- Dedicated Meeting and Event Planner
- A dedicated Meetings Mezzanine with your own business centre
- 132 Guest rooms including Standards, Business Class and Suites
- Fitness Club including an 18-metre pool, steam room, Sauna, Jacuzzi and Gym
- Luxurious Spa & Wellness Centre
- Championship Golf Courses close by including County Sligo Golf Club (5 mins drive)



Conference Suites	Length & Width (m)	Ceiling Height (m)	Floor Area (m²)	Theatre	Class Room	U Shape	Board Room	Cabaret x 8	Banquet
Benbulben Section 1+2+3	39x18	4.2	702	740	400	90	-	320	500
Benbulben Section 1+2	28x18	4.2	508	600	400	-	-	200	250
Benbulben Section 2+3	24x18	4.2	200	450	350	-	-	180	220
Benbulben Section 1	15x18	4.2	270	220	177	60	40	120	160
Benbulben Section 2	12x18	4.2	229	200	150	60	40	90	120
Benbulben Section 3	10.8x18	4.2	194	150	126	40	40	48	120
Brickleve	9x6.4	2.7	58	50	21	21	20	32	36
Knocknarea 1+2	9x13.3	2.7	120	100	70	36	33	56	63
Knocknarea 1	8.2x9	2.7	74	60	40	18	21	32	45
Knocknarea 2	5.1x9	2.7	46	20	18	12	14	16	18
Cregg	5x3	2.7	15				5		
Dartry	9x4.6	2.7	41	30	18	15	15	16	18
Ballincar	9x6	3	54	32	28	18	18	24	27
Baymount	5.2x6	3	31	-	-	-	8	-	-









